
Date of 

Reciept

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Security 

interst

Whether 

Security 

Interst 

relinqush

ed 

?)(Y/N)

Details of 

Security 

Interst 

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Guarante

e

% Share in 

Total 

amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

1

Mittal 

Paper 

Agencies By RP 15,86,93,649 15,86,93,649

Non 

Payment NA NA NA NA              68.32 0 0 0 0

2

Sri 

Venkates

h Paper 

Agencies By RP   2,53,35,984   2,53,35,984 

Non 

Payment NA NA NA NA              10.91 0 0 0 0

3

Shri 

Marketin

g By RP   1,67,62,798   1,67,62,798 

Non 

Payment NA NA NA NA                7.22 0 0 0 0

4

Mittal 

Trading 

Co. By RP   2,58,99,370   2,58,99,370 

Non 

Payment NA NA NA NA              11.15 0 0 0 0

5

Panom 

Marketin

g Pvt. Ltd By RP      55,95,319      55,95,319 

Non 

Payment NA NA NA NA                2.41 0 0 0 0

23,22,87,120            100.00 

Amount 

of Claim 

Rejected

Amount 

of Claim 

Under 

Verificati

on

Remarks 

if Any

Name of Corporate Debtor-Harishankar Paper Products Private Limited 

Date of Commencement of Liquidation 11.11.2022

List of stakeholders ,if any (Other than,Workmen,Employees and Government Dues)

Si No

Name of 

Creditors

Identifica

tion No

Details of Claim Details of Claim Admitted

Amount 

of 

Contigent 

Claim

Amount 

of any 

Mutual 

Dues that 

may be 

set off



23,22,87,120  


